Date

21 Apr

21 Apr

22 Apr

22 Apr

23 Apr

23 Apr

24 Apr

26 Apr

26 Apr

26 Apr

27 Apr

27 Apr

27 Apr

28 Apr

28 Apr

28 Apr

29 Apr

29 Apr

30 Apr

01 May

01 May

01 May

01 May

01 May

Departing
Cascais Airport
Prague
Athens
Barcelona-El Prat Airport
Humberto Delgado Airport (Lisbon Portela Airport)
Prague
Geneva Cointrin International Airport
Skopje International Airport
Nice Airport
Cannes-Mandelieu Airport
Nice Airport
Brindisi Airport
Milano Linate Airport
Malaga
Bologna Guglielmo Marconi Airport
Stuttgart Airport
Malaga
Milano Linate Airport
Peretola Airport
Nice Airport
Hamburg Helmut Schmidt Airport
Venice Marco Polo Airport
Gibraltar Airport

Malaga

Arriving
Oxford (Kidlington) Airport
Farnborough Airport
London Luton Airport
Hawarden Airport
London Biggin Hill Airport
London Luton Airport
Edinburgh Airport
Farnborough Airport
Farnborough Airport
Farnborough Airport
London Biggin Hill Airport
Farnborough Airport
Exeter International Airport
London Biggin Hill Airport
Southampton Airport
Edinburgh Airport
London Biggin Hill Airport
Manchester Airport
Farnborough Airport
Glasgow Prestwick Airport
Dublin Airport
Southampton Airport
Leeds Bradford Airport

East Midlands Airport

Aircraft
Citation CJ2+

Gulfstream G-200

Legacy 650

Hawker 750 XP

Hawker 400XP

Citation Excel

Falcon 8X

Legacy 650

Phenom 300E

Phenom 300E

Citation CJ1

Phenom 300E

Citation Mustang

Citation CJ3+

Hawker 400XP

Citation CJ3+

Learjet 45

Praetor 600

Phenom 300E

Citation Excel

Citation XLS

Citation XLS

Legacy 500

Gulfstream G-550

Catgory
Light
Super Midsized
Heavy
Midsized
Light

Super Light

Ultra Long Range

Heavy

Super Light

Super Light

Light

Super Light

Very Light

Light

Light

Light

Super Light

Super Midsized

Super Light

Super Light

Super Light

Super Light

Super Midsized

Ultra Long Range

Passengers

6
8

12

12

12

12

Indication Price

€6,000.00

€12,500.00

£21,555.355

€19,600.00

€5,875.00

€7,000.00

€27,400.00

€19,866.67

€7,750.00

€7,450.00

€6,458.33

€7,750.00

€7,583.33

€6,583.33

€5,875.00

€6,041.67

€6,950.00

€13,800.00

€7,750.00

€6,850.00

€7,550.00

€7,400.00

€13,600.00

€27,600.00





