Date	Departing	Arriving	Aircraft	Catgory	Passengers	Indication Price
21 Apr	Cascais Airport	Oxford (Kidlington) Airport	Citation CJ2+	Light	6	€6,000.00
21 Apr	Prague	Farnborough Airport	Gulfstream G-200	Super Midsized	8	€12,500.00
22 Apr	Athens	London Luton Airport	Legacy 650	Heavy	12	€21,333.33
22 Apr	Barcelona-El Prat Airport	Hawarden Airport	Hawker 750 XP	Midsized	8	€19,600.00
23 Apr	Humberto Delgado Airport (Lisbon Portela Airport)	London Biggin Hill Airport	Hawker 400XP	Light	6	€5,875.00
23 Apr	Prague	London Luton Airport	Citation Excel	Super Light	8	€7,000.00
24 Apr	Geneva Cointrin International Airport	Edinburgh Airport	Falcon 8X	Ultra Long Range	12	€27,400.00
26 Apr	Skopje International Airport	Farnborough Airport	Legacy 650	Heavy	12	€19,866.67
26 Apr	Nice Airport	Farnborough Airport	Phenom 300E	Super Light	6	€7,750.00
26 Apr	Cannes-Mandelieu Airport	Farnborough Airport	Phenom 300E	Super Light	6	€7,450.00
27 Apr	Nice Airport	London Biggin Hill Airport	Citation CJ1	Light	6	€6,458.33
27 Apr	Brindisi Airport	Farnborough Airport	Phenom 300E	Super Light	6	€7,750.00
27 Apr	Milano Linate Airport	Exeter International Airport	Citation Mustang	Very Light	4	€7,583.33
28 Apr	Malaga	London Biggin Hill Airport	Citation CJ3+	Light	6	€6,583.33
28 Apr	Bologna Guglielmo Marconi Airport	Southampton Airport	Hawker 400XP	Light	6	€5,875.00
28 Apr	Stuttgart Airport	Edinburgh Airport	Citation CJ3+	Light	6	€6,041.67
29 Apr	Malaga	London Biggin Hill Airport	Learjet 45	Super Light	8	€6,950.00
29 Apr	Milano Linate Airport	Manchester Airport	Praetor 600	Super Midsized	8	€13,800.00
30 Apr	Peretola Airport	Farnborough Airport	Phenom 300E	Super Light	6	€7,750.00
01 May	Nice Airport	Glasgow Prestwick Airport	Citation Excel	Super Light	8	€6,850.00
01 May	Hamburg Helmut Schmidt Airport	Dublin Airport	Citation XLS	Super Light	8	€7,550.00
01 May	Venice Marco Polo Airport	Southampton Airport	Citation XLS	Super Light	8	€7,400.00
01 May	Gibraltar Airport	Leeds Bradford Airport	Legacy 500	Super Midsized	8	€13,600.00
01 May	Malaga	East Midlands Airport	Gulfstream G-550	Ultra Long Range	12	€27,600.00